ESC L010000000988

)								
		ACCOUN	T NO. :	07210000	0032				••
		REFE	RENCE :	212637	7277856				
		AUTHORIZ	ATION 🛩	Patricia	Parito				
		COST	LIMIT :	\$ 155.00					
	ORDER DATE	: July (5, 2001	·		-			
	ORDER TIME	RDER TIME : 3:13 PM							
	ORDER NO.	RDER NO. : 212637-005							
	CUSTOMER NO	D: 72'	77856						
	CUSTOMER:	Mr. Don 1 Enhance 1		700004	4633;	27-	2		
	\$. 00	5831 Ne 2	20th Ter:	race					
	4: 38 WG	Fort Lau	derdale,	FL 3330	5				·
	PH EDGE FFLU	<u>ĎOľ</u>	MESTIC F	ILING					· · · · ·
	9 JONAMI	E: ENF	HANCE MY	WEB, LLC		···			
	II JU IO ACI FICIE						TAS	0	<u></u>
	2001 SUFF	EFFECTIVE DATE:						INC I	
	ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION					- 	IASSEE, I	-6 AM	
	PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:						ار آن سر ۲۰ میسید		
	XX CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING								· · · · · · ·
	CONTACT PER			molds - i	EXT. 1133 Er's init:	IALS: 1	3-01-		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Enhance My Web, LLC

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

5831 NE 20th Terrace, Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33308

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Taufiqul I. Chowdhury Name 5831 NE 20th Terrace Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Ft. Lauderdale FL 33308 City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature

Article IV - Management (Check box if applicable.)

The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by one manager or more managers and is, therefore, a manager - managed company.

additional artic	cle must be added if an effective date is requested)
Signature of a me	mber of an authorized representative of a member.
(In accordance w	ith section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution
<u>Taufiqul</u>	I. Chowdhury Typed or printed name of signee
	Filing Fees:

\$ \$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization
\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)